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2026 Bocce Court Resevations As of 02/20/2026

To make court reservations please call Jan Klaus 413-244-9657
DO NOT sign up on this sheet

Day of Wk Date Time Group Whom Phone
Thurs Every Thurs 1:00 - 2:30 Wyldwood Carol Weber 716-390-8353
Tues Every Tues 1:00 - 3:00 Fairwaywoods Denise Panunte
Sun Every Sun 1:00 - 2:00 Fairwaywoods Denise Panunte
Wed Every Wed 2:00 - 3:00 Villas I Ted Knubsen 616-901-0222
 

Tue 12/09/25 3:00 - 5:00 Veranda's Cheryl Kolander 502-727-5119

Tue 01/13/26` 3:00 - 5:00 Veranda's Cheryl Kolander 502-727-5119
Sat 01/10/26 10:00 -  12:00 Clubhouse Village Char Lance 651-675-6960

Sat 02/07/26 10:00 -  12:00 Clubhouse Village Char Lance 651-675-6960
Tue 02/10/26 3:00 - 5:00 Veranda's Cheryl Kolander 502-727-5119
Sat 2/14/2026 All Day Country Club Village I&II Rick Shaw 517-230-9343
Sat 2/21/2026 3:00 - 5:00 Karen Hoff 262-388-0154
Fri 2/27/2025 10:00 - 12:00 Oak Hill Loop Byron Heap
Sat 2/28/2026 9:00 - 12:00 Terrace I Mary Ellen Thatcher 815-671-1077

Sun 3/8/2026 2:00- 4:00 Terrace 2 David Thomas 239-689-5054
Tue 03/10/26 3:00 - 5:00 Veranda's Cheryl Kolander 502-727-5119
Sat 3/14/26 All Day Country Club Village I&II Dan Fredenberg 1-763-226-5765
Sat 03/28/26 10:00 -  12:00 Clubhouse Village Char Lance 651-675-6960

Sat 4/11/26 10:00 -  12:00 Clubhouse Village Char Lance 651-675-6960
 

 
03/16/26 8:00 - -1:30 League Playoffs Clayton Lance 612-206-6965
03/17/26 8:00 - -1:30 League Playoffs Clayton Lance 612-206-6965
03/18/25 8:00 - -1:30 League Playoffs Clayton Lance 612-206-6965
03/19/26 8:00 - -1:30 League Playoffs Clayton Lance 612-206-6965
03/21/26 7:00 -  12:30 League Finals Clayton Lance 612-206-6965

Tue 03/31/26 3:00 pm on Timberline 1 Mary Ward 248-909-1043

Bocce begins Jan. 5th 2026
Playoffs Mar. 16th thru Mar. 19th

                                  Championship and Banquet Mar. 21st

 make court reservations please call Jan Klaus : 413-244-9657
DO Not sign up on this sheet


	Sheet1

